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1 Wolf Doris

Kopf Andrea

Stroj Hildegard

FREILOS

FREILOS

Walla Lisa

Pereira Mary

4 Stecher Ruth

3 Ramic Monika

FREILOS

FREILOS

Mayr Manuela

Pucker Claudia

Grassl Sabine

FREILOS

2 Ehgartner Anna J.

Wolf Doris

Stroj Hildegard

Walla Lisa

Stecher Ruth

Ramic Monika

Mayr Manuela

Grassl Sabine

Ehgartner Anna Julia

Wolf Doris

Walla Lisa

Mayr Manuela

Ehgartner Anna Julia

Walla Lisa

Ehgartner Anna Julia

Ehgartner Anna Julia

Wolf Doris
Pucker Claudia

Stroj Hildegard
Freilos

Walla Lisa
Freilos

Stecher Ruth
Freilos

Ramic Monika
Freilos

Mayr Manuela
Pereira Mary

Grassl Sabine
Kopf Andrea

Ehgartner Anna Julia
FREILOS

Matchplay 2023

Einzel Damen 

Gespielt bis: 21. Juni 19. Juli 23. August                        20. September             18. Oktober



1 Mathis Kevin

Pucker Konrad

Wolf Michael

Mayr Mersud Moritz

FREILOS

Fehr Hannes

Nuber Rainer

8 Rotheneder Thomas

5 Schett Friedl

Himmelreich Klaus

Bösch Patrick

Quinten Wolfgang

Plörer Peter

Frei Christian

FREILOS

4 Jäger Anton

3 Fuchs Alfred

FREILOS

Grabher Gerd

Plocher Elmar

Veljaca Mile

Bechter Erwin

Dalmonek Walter

6 Strudl Mario

7 Mangold Jörg

Flatz René

Tschemernjak Dieter

Scholler Helmut

Tschofen Wolfgang

Rist Norbert

Marte Michael

2 Kopf Wolfgang

Mathis Kevin

Mayr Mersud Moritz

Flatz René

Rotheneder Thomas

Schett Friedl

Dalmonek Walter

Plörer Peter

Jäger Anton

Fuchs Alfred

Grabher Gerd

Bechter Erwin

Bösch Patrick

Mangold Jörg

Nuber Rainer

Rist Norbert

Kopf Wolfgang

Mathis Kevin

Flatz René

Dalmonek Walter

Jäger Anton

Fuchs Alfred

Bechter Erwin

Nuber Rainer

Kopf Wolfgang

Mathis Kevin

Jäger Anton

Fuchs Alfred

Kopf Wolfgang

Mathis Kevin

Kopf Wolfgang

Mathis Kevin

a

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

i

j

k

l

m

n

o

p

Mathis Kevin 
Tschofen Wolfgang

Mayr Mersud Moritz
Marte Michael

Fehr Hannes
Flatz René

Rotheneder Thomas
Scholler Helmut

Schett Friedl
Veljaca Mile

Quinten Wolfgang
Dalmonek Walter

Plörer Peter
Freilos

Jäger Anton
Plocher Elmar

Fuchs Alfred
Frei Christian

Grabher Gerd
Freilos

Bechter Erwin
Himmelreich K.

Strudl Mario
Bösch Patrick

Mangold Jörg
Freilos

Tschemernjak Dieter
Nuber Rainer

Rist Norbert
Pucker Konrad

Kopf Wolfgang
Wolf Michael

Matchplay 2023

Einzel Herren 

Gespielt bis: 17. Mai 21. Juni 19. Juli 23. August                        20. September    18. Oktober


	Folie 1
	Folie 2

